## **National Honor Society**



## Mount Greylock Membership

Honor Society is a service organization. Membership is a highly sought after honor, but it requires commitment to the ideals of the organization. Your acceptance of membership in Honor Society will indicate your willingness to participate in all National Honor Society activities such as meetings and service projects.

## Your membership in National Honor Society is contingent on:

The completion of a minimum of 10 hours of community service each year

Upholding the Four Pillars of National Honor Society

Upholding the standards provided by Mount Greylock Regional High School and the State of Massachusetts

Members who fall below these standards shall be dealt with using the discipline and dismissal guidelines.